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Amana Residential Amana ALW480DAW (BOM: PALW480DAW) Washer Parts Parts Diagram 07 - MIXING VALVE

Item Original Part Number

1 40098901
2 503661
3 36801
4 34500
6 40097701
7 40098801
8 20290
© 40058001
" 40058002
10 28605
11 562P3
12 33615
13 40008101
14 33489

15 40058501

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

27001184
27001200
596669

22001900

R0131578

Y013783
76313
76313
22002960
76660
22003814

8539404

Part Description
Hose, Mixing Valve To Tub
Screw

Clamp, Manifold
Preventer, Back Flow
Valve-Inlet

Plate, Mixing Value
Washer, Inlet Hose
Hosefill

Hosefill

Strainer, Washer Inlet
Break-Sphn

Retainer, Drain Hose
Adapter, Standpipe
Tie-Wire

Relief, Strain Drain


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-501358-residential-amana-alw480daw-(bom:-palw480daw)-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394775-amana-27001184-washer-hose-mixing-valve-to-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393327-amana-27001200-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392490-amana-596669-washer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392414-amana-22001900-washer-preventer-back-flow.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396077-amana-r0131578-washer-valve-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393650-amana-40098801-washer-plate-mixing-value.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395345-amana-y013783-washer-washer-inlet-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396860-amana-76313-washer-hosefill.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396860-amana-76313-washer-hosefill.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393070-amana-22002960-washer-strainer-washer-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396328-amana-76660-washer-break-sphn.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392402-amana-22003814-washer-retainer-drain-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393651-amana-40008101-washer-adapter-standpipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396342-amana-8539404-washer-tie-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393652-amana-40058501-washer-relief-strain-drain.html

laundry company*

laundry company®

laundry company*


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393653-amana-36014-washer-clip-retainer-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396448-amana-285655-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393654-amana-40094201-washer-hose-tub-to-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393655-amana-40044901-washer-stand-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393656-amana-40053901-washer-hose-drain.html
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